:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8211343

Jan 15, 2024 - 23:12 (UTC)

In epoch 256,604 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 9609 - 0.017692072 ETH®
44.73 USD

2 9610 - 0.017619622 ETH®
44.54 USD

3 9611 - 0.017657058 ETH®
44.64 USD

4 9612 - 0.017640415 ETH®
44.59 USD

S 9613 - 0.017580873 ETH®
44.44 USD

6 9614 - 0.017513926 ETH®
44.27 USD

7 9615 - 0.017580194 ETH®
44.44 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8211343
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/256604
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9609
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9610
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9611
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9612
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9613
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9614
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9615

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

9616

9617

9619

9620

9621

9622

9623

9624

9625

Validator Id

639904

Amount

- 0.017613095
44.53 USD

- 0.017633818
44.58 USD

- 0.017634947
44.58 USD

- 0.017540945
44.34 USD

- 0.017623395
44.55 USD

- 0.017614925
44.53 USD

- 0.017686641
44.71 USD

- 0.017665047
44.66 USD

- 0.017636186
44.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.042722283
108.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9616
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9617
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9619
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9620
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9621
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9622
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9623
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9624
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/9625
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/639904

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



