

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-13 04:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8211343</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 15, 2024 · 23:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>256,604</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>9609</u>	- 0.017692072 ETH 🐼 44.73 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>9610</u>	- 0.017619622 ETH ⊘ 44.54 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>9611</u>	- 0.017657058 ETH ⊘ 44.64 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>9612</u>	- 0.017640415 ETH ③ 44.59 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>9613</u>	- 0.017580873 ETH ⊘ 44.44 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>9614</u>	- 0.017513926 ETH 🐼 44.27 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>9615</u>	- 0.017580194 ETH 📀 44.44 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>9616</u>	- 0.017613095 ETH ⊘ 44.53 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>9617</u>	- 0.017633818 ETH ③ 44.58 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>9619</u>	- 0.017634947 ETH ③ 44.58 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>9620</u>	- 0.017540945 ETH ③ 44.34 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>9621</u>	- 0.017623395 ETH ③ 44.55 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>9622</u>	- 0.017614925 ETH ③ 44.53 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>9623</u>	- 0.017686641 ETH ③ 44.71 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>9624</u>	- 0.017665047 ETH ③ 44.66 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>9625</u>	- 0.017636186 ETH ⊘ 44.58 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	639904	+ 0.042722283 ETH 🔗
_		108.01 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.